
Festival Map and Schedule
For the most up-to-date information about the festival, please visit pomoarts.ca/artoutside

Festival SponsorsFestival Partner

WEEK 1

Monday, July 21

In the Presence of Ancestors: Coast Salish Carving Project

Moody By Nature Mural

Saturday, July 19

11AM-3PM       Art in the Window

2PM-5PM          AR Balanced Forces Exhibition Art Walk

6PM-8:30PM     Art Out Side Opening Party 

Tuesday, July 22

7PM-9PM          Coastal Sound Youth Choir

Wednesday, July 23

12PM-7PM Esplanade Studio’s Exhibitions

8PM-10:30PM        Brave Concert

Thursday, July 24

1PM-4PM          Remembering Our Roots

4PM-8PM          AR Balanced Forces Exhibition Art Walk

Friday, July 25

In the Presence of Ancestors: Coast Salish Carving Project

7PM-8PM          Flamenco Around The Map

Saturday, July 26

12PM-2PM                   Klahanie Community Art

11AM-3PM        Random Gluing Workshop

10AM-6PM        9 Site B Mural Prep

Sunday, July 27

6PM-9PM       Cosmic Boogie        

9AM-4PM         16 Newport Artists Window Painting

11AM-4PM       9 Pattern Nation pARTy

11AM-4PM       9 Eroded Origins: Speak For Me!

10AM-6PM       9 Mural Painting

9

8:30PM-11PM Sonic Bloom

WEEK 3
Monday, August 4

1PM-4PM         AR Balanced Forces Exhibition Art Walk

Tuesday, August 5

4PM-9PM         Glow In The Dark LIVE Painting

Wednesday, August 6

3PM-7PM         Community Tapestry - Latch Hooking

Thursday, August 7

8PM-9PM17 Ripples Of Sound

7PM-10PM       17 Radiant Contours

Friday, August 8

7:30PM-9PM    Improv Theatre

Saturday, August 9
10AM-6PM       Buskers in Newport Village

Sunday, August 10

1PM-3PM         Community AR Sculpture Garden

5PM-7PM         Art Out Side Closing Finale!
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Follow our social media 
for more details!
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WEEK 2
Monday, July 28

In the Presence of Ancestors: Coast Salish Carving Project

10AM               16 Newport Artists Window Painting

7PM-8PM          Stories on Wheels

Wednesday, July 30

4PM-8PM           Balanced Forces AR Tours

Friday, August 1

8PM-9PM         Sidewalk Cellist 
Saturday, August 2

10AM-6PM16 Buskers in Newport Village 

12PM-2PM16 Bird Keychain Drop-in Workshop

Sunday, August 3

12PM     3 5 The Art of Letting Go

1:30PM-2:30PM    5 on a String3

Thursday, July 31
2PM-7PM         Shoreline Paintings

2PM                  Community AR Challenge

Tuesday, July 29

9AM Artist Chat with Balanced Forces Artists 

In the Presence of Ancestors: Coast Salish Carving Project


